AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 12 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. D3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 607 BERLINSKI A. - . stlap 6 2:04.670 12:56:28.670 4 2:09.942 12:52:36.584
a LR PHBERER 7 2:02.040 12:58:30.710 5 2:08.233 12:54:44.817
) 911,764 12:47:48.379 8 2:10.964 13:00:41.674 6 2:08.314 12:56:53.131
. P PAEE LS. GP5) 7 2:12.957 12:59:06.088
, Diff. First
a 1:58.807 12:51:49.829  Po.5-#605DZIENJ. -. +04.175
5 2:01.233 12:53:51.062 i R 12:45:54.652 Po.9 - # 616 CZYZ). -. £ 12001
. 200370 125551432 2 2:09.253 12:48:03.905 1 2:18.619 12:46:45.758
, 503,395 1957:54.831 3 2:05.457 12:50:09.362 2 2:10.898 12:48:56.656
. 508,951 13.0003.782 4 2:03.578 12:52:12.940 3 2:11.079 12:51:07.735
5 2:02.982 12:54:15.922 4 2:11.132 12:53:18.867
Po. 2 - # 627 RADZISZEWSKI D. - . ot 6 2:03.804 12:56:19.726 5 2:15.169 12:55:34.036
1 2:07.561 12:46:02.385 7 2:04.683 12:58:24.409 6 2:12.080 12:57:46.116
) 9:05.159 12:48:07.544 8 2:06.992 13:00:31.401 7 2:16.733 13:00:02.849
3 2:05.211 12:50:12.755
2 2:01.858 12:52:14.613 PO.6-#628 ZASTAWAA. - . oy 30e Po.10-#602 KANKOWSKI L. - . e
s >01.884 12:5016.497 1 2:07.357 12:46:01.803 1 2:17.045 12:46:41.242
. 503,652 19:56:20.149 2 2:08.966 12:48:10.769 2 2:16.094 12:48:57.336
; 203133 12:58.23.282 3 2:15.057 12:50:25.826 3 2:16.892 12:51:14.228
. 507743 13.00:31.05 4 2:14.692 12:52:40.518 4 2:17.705 12:53:31.933
5 2:09.107 12:54:49.625 5 2:41.445 12:56:13.378
Po. 3 - # 613 ANDRYSZCZYK A. - . Dt 6 2:06.602 12:56:56.227 6 2:11.870 12:58:25.248
a XTGP PHGIBEE 7 2:12.034 12:59:08.261 7 2:39.222 13:01:04.470
2 2:05.341 12:48:08.427
Diff. First Diff. First
3 2:07.911 12:50:16.338  PO- 7 - # 620 ABRAMCZYK M. - . +084y7 Po.11-#623 RODEK M. -. +13.490
4 505,463 19:52:91.801 1 2:31.919 12:47:25.836 1 2:15.755 12:46:08.846
s 500,744 19:54:24.545 2 2:28.697 12:49:54.533 2 2:14.607 12:48:23.453
. 204379 12:56.28.924 3 2:19.847 12:52:14.380 3 2:18.572 12:50:42.025
, 201921 19:58:30.845 4 2:09.925 12:54:24.305 4 2:16.224 12:52:58.249
g 528,394 13:00:59.239 5 2:07.284 12:56:31.589 5 2:17.782 12:55:16.031
6 2:07.525 12:58:39.114 6 2:12.297 12:57:28.328
Po. 4 - # 622 JOLNIEREK P. - . Dt 7 2:13.834 13:00:52.948 7 2:20.208 12:59:48.536
1 2:07.402 12:45:54.857
Diff. First
2 2:07.952 12:48:02.809 P0.8-#630 GLABS. -. +09.426
3 2:08.673 12:50:11.482 d ZRLEE Lagezess
. 506,455 1955217937 2 2:09.794 12:48:12.332
5 2:06.063 12:54:24.000 g 2L 2 ASEH

Fastest lap: 1:58.807
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY 12 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. D3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 621 CZOPIK M. - gfgg;t 2 2:27.835 12:50:37.770 4 2:23.896 12:55:15.628
. o +14.
1 2:16.040 12:46:12.441 3 2:28.812 12:53:06.582 5 2:23.241 12:57:38.869
By 2:14.847 12:48:27.288 4 2:23.653 12:55:30.235 6 2:26.505 13:00:05.374
3 2:16.175 12:50:43.463 5 2:16.622 12:57:46.857
. Diff. First
4 2:19.094 12:53:02.557 6 2:24.490 13:00:11.347  Po. 22 - # 609 DOMANSKIP. - . +24.603
s 513,597 12:55:16.154 1 2:42.174 12:48:04.154
Diff. First ) £n.
6 2:13.466 12:57:29.620  PO- 17 - # 617 HARASYMCZUK M. - . +20.052 2 2:36.287 12:30:40.441
7 2:19.926 12:59:49.546 1 2:22.731 12:46:47.513 3 2:27.955 12:53:08.396
2 2:18.859 12:49:06.372 4 2:30.716 12:55:39.112
Po. 13 - # 614 SZYMANSKI P. - ggf:;';t 3 2:21.231 12:51:27.603 5 2:23.410 12:58:02.522
: : +15.
1 2:36.046 12:47:56.993 4 2:25.643 12:53:53.246 6 2:27.489 13:00:30.011
2 2:21.551 12:50:18.544
Diff. First Diff. First
3 2:21.371 12:52:39.915 Po. 18 - # 625 ADAMSKI S. - . +20.285 Po. 23 - # 624 MUSIALOWSKI L. - . +25.969
4 2:16.125 12:54:56.040 1 2:20.733 12:46:34.950 1 2:47.926 12:48:02.156
5 2:14.236 12:57:10.276 2 2:19.092 12:48:54.042 2 2:33.871 12:50:36.027
6 2:16.190 12:59:26.466 3 2:20.118 12:51:14.160 3 2:30.964 12:53:06.991
4 2:22.724 12:53:36.884 4 2:28.331 12:55:35.322
Diff. Fi . cg.
Po. 14 - # 604 NOWICKI P. - . . 1'5 Gg;: 5 2:24.776 12:58:00.098
- Diff. First
1 2:30.850 12:47:25518  Po.19-# 629 KONKOLC. -. +20.596 6 2:28.018 13:00:28.116
2 2:16.083 12:49:41.601 1 2:22.380 12:46:48.904
0. - Diff. First
3 2:14.470 12:51:56.071 2 2:19.403 12:49:08.307  Po. 24 - # 606 FABIANSKIP. - . +27.447
4 2:14.523 12:54:10.594 3 2:20.501 12:51:28.808 1 2:26.254 12:46:39.614
5 2:14.881 12:56:25.475 4 2:21.203 12:53:50.011 2 2:28.626 12:49:08.240
. 217 283 12:58:42.758 3 2:33.340 12:51:41.580
o T Diff. First
7 2:15.032 13:00:57.790 PO~ 207 # 615 KOWALCZYKW. - +22.896 4 2:31.395 12:54:12.975
1 2:42.960 12:48:02.728 5 2:29.748 12:56:42.723
Po. 15 - # 601 KOPISS. - E;f;ér; 2 2:32.549 12:50:35.277 6 2:37.404 12:59:20.127
. .- 17,
1 2:21.418 12:48:11.026 3 2:22.331 12:52:57.608
) cc. Diff. First
2 2:29.566 12:50:40.592 4 2:27.734 12:55:25342 Po. 25 - # 632 TOMASIK M. - . +27.559
3 2:26.469 12:53:07.061 5 2:21.703 12:57:47.045 1 2:43.066 12:48:03.379
4 2:22.241 12:55:29.302 6 2:22.152 13:00:09.197 2 2:33.506 12:50:36.885
5 2:16.196 12:57:45.498 3 2:27.573 12:53:04.458
Diff. First
. 522430 13:00:07.928 PO 21~ #608 MORAWIAKA. - +24.434 4 2:26.366 12:55:30.824
1 2:39.338 12:47:58.574 5 2:26.477 12:57:57.301
Po. 16 - # 600 KOPIS A. - iiff.sF:ilrst 2 2:25.614 12:50:24.188 6 2:29.504 13:00:26.805
. . +17.815
1 591 431 12:48:09.935 3 2:27.544 12:52:51.732

Fastest lap: 1:58.807
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewme SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 12 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. D3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 26 - # 619 CALVING . - . ot 4 2:45.502 12:55:51.941
1 YEITE TR 5 2:43.973 12:58:35.914
2 2:29.347 12:49:54.827 6 2:45.873 13:01:21.787
3 2:27.123 12:52:21.950
Diff. First
4 2:28.760 12:54:50.710  Po.31-#618 ZNYKR. -. +1:00.892
s 527 64 125718 354 1 2:59.699 12:48:19.050
. 236101 12:59:54.455 2 3:21.885 12:51:40.935
Po. 27 - # 626 DUSZYNSKI K. - ey
1 2:49.467 12:48:03.152
2 2:41.204 12:50:44.356
3 2:31.403 12:53:15.759
4 2:32.293 12:55:48.052
5 2:28.510 12:58:16.562
6 2:32.775 13:00:49.337
Po. 28 - # 610 SOBCZAK P. - . R
1 2:43.887 12:47:27.359
2 2:46.988 12:50:14.347
3 2:51.317 12:53:05.664
4 2:43.341 12:55:49.005
5 2:43.844 12:58:32.849
6 2:33.354 13:01:06.203
Po. 29 - # 603 BANKA B. - . + 39576
1 2:44.504 12:48:03.969
2 2:38.383 12:50:42.352
3 2:39.447 12:53:21.799
4 2:45.406 12:56:07.205
5 2:38.434 12:58:45.639
6 2:44.308 13:01:29.947
Po.30 - # 611 WISEMAN A. - . Lo
1 2:45.148 12:47:29.333
2 2:46.017 12:50:15.350
3 2:51.089 12:53:06.439
Fastest lap: 1:58.807
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